S.1/14 (03.2017.02.1)
(Technical changes and errors. This product may not readily be used in life support systems.)
CPS-i1500 1500W Lab Power Supply DIN-Rail
Features:
• ST-HD Design for Baseplate Cooling on Demand
• Real time C/V programming
• Real time & value C/V-monitoring
• Reference voltage f. autonomous programming

S.13/14 (03.2017.02.1)
(Technical changes and errors. This product may not readily be used in life support systems.)
Ordering Codes
Term Information Camtec Article Number
CPS-i1500.018 0-18Vdc 3041112001CA
CPS-i1500.030 0-30Vdc 3041112002CA
CPS-i1500.060 0-60Vdc 3041112004CA
CPS-i1500.090 0-90Vdc 3041112005CA
CPS-i1500.150 0-150Vdc 3041112006CA
CPS-i1500.300 0-300Vdc 3041112007CA
CPS-i1500.400 0-400Vdc 3041112008CA
CPS-i1500.018PS PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041112011CA
CPS-i1500.030PS PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041112012CA
CPS-i1500.060PS PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041112014CA
CPS-i1500.090PS PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041112015CA
CPS-i1500.150PS PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041112016CA
CPS-i1500.300PS PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041112017CA
CPS-i1500.400PS PowerSink / Quick Downward Programming 3041112018CA
Certifacte Calibration Separate works certificate for manufacturer calibration of the power supply -
USB 2.0 Interface Including i.Drive Software Download 3041093002CA
Back Plate Kit Hart mount plate kit including screws 2201002001CA
Back Plate Option / DIN-Rail Standard
(The CPS-i1500 is always delivered for DIN-rail mount, the back-plate is an optional part that shall be mounted from the
customer. The threads from the DIN-rail mounting brackets shall be used. All screws are included into the Back Plate Kit.)